Non-Municipal Civil Violation Distribution

Example of Non-Municipal Traffic Violation:

State Fine
Surcharge
Surcharge 15%

Total Ticket

100.00
47.00
15.00

162.00

Example of Non-Municipal Traffic Violation Distribution:

Judiciary Court Technology Fund
Domestic & Sexual Assault Fund
Victim Compensation Fund
Crime Victim Restitution Fund
State Transportation Fund

Total Allocation

12.50
13.50
33.50
15.00
87.50

162.00
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