

Non-Municipal Civil Violation Distribution

Example of Non-Municipal Traffic Violation:

State Fine	100.00
Surcharge	47.00
Surcharge 15%	15.00
Total Ticket	162.00

Example of Non-Municipal Traffic Violation Distribution:

Judiciary Court Technology Fund	12.50
Domestic & Sexual Assault Fund	13.50
Victim Compensation Fund	33.50
Crime Victim Restitution Fund	15.00
State Transportation Fund	87.50
Total Allocation	162.00

NON-MUNICIPAL CIVIL VIOLATION DISTRIBUTION

- Judiciary Court Technology Fund
- Domestic & Sexual Assault Fund
- Victim Compensation Fund
- Crime Victim Restitution Fund
- State Transportation Fund

